
UK Record Status Portsmouth
Muckamore Company of Archers (MCA19OCT)
Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ, 10-19-2024
Judges: McCormick Stephen, Craig Aaron
Organizing Committee: Craig Aaron

Session 1- 0945-1305 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2026718 BELL Jo Ann 35 CITY OF BELFAST 50W C 50W

B 3056337 ERWIN Darrell 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C AI3110 MCCLELLAND Paul 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 50M C 50M

D

2 A 3067025 CASEMENT Daria 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN W B W

B 3071168 HALLIDAY Leanne 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE W B W

C 2008652 FERGUSON George 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 50M B 50M

D 3042134 GREER Julie 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

3 A 3081996 MONTGOMERY Lesley 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS W B W

B 3039111 MCDONALD Liam 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M B M

C 3004791 MCCANN David 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 50M B 50M

D 3071166 WOODHEAD Mark 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE M B M

4 A 3006958 DOHERTY Jack 4 ARCHERY GB U21M R U21M

B 3075771 MCATEER Erin 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U14W R U14W

C 3052186 LUNNEY Erin 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U15W R U15W

D 2116031 HEADING Desmond 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M B 50M

5 A 3019213 SPENCER JoJo 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

B 3065996 DOBSON Chris 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

C 2015451 GRIFFIN George 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

D 3011141 DOUGAN Ryan 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN M B M

6 A 2126167 LECKEY Mike 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 50M L 50M

B 3077682 CASTORIO Gioacchino 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

C 3082288 BROWNE Lynn 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB W R W

D 2127108 KELLY Zack 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U15M R U15M

7 A 3071045 TAIT Andy 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M

B 2019585 COWAN Angela 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE W B W

C 3071670 TELFER Nova 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U18W B U18W

D 2054782 FLECK Philip 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M B M

8 A 2054792 MCCORMICK Helen 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB W C W

B 3068750 WOODHEAD-HALLIDAY Jamie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U12W B U12W

C
D 3073233 TAIT Carson 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U14M B U14M

Session 2- 13:30-16:35 (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2026718 BELL Jo Ann 35 CITY OF BELFAST 50W C 50W

B 3056337 ERWIN Darrell 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C AI3110 MCCLELLAND Paul 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 50M C 50M

D

2 A 3067025 CASEMENT Daria 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN W B W

B 3071168 HALLIDAY Leanne 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE W B W

C 2114474 GILMORE Peter 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 50M B 50M

D 2127124 KELLY Kay 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 50W B 50W

3 A 3081996 MONTGOMERY Lesley 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS W B W

B 3039111 MCDONALD Liam 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M B M

C 3035080 KELLY Ashton 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U14M B U14M

D 3071166 WOODHEAD Mark 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE M B M

4 A 3071670 TELFER Nova 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U18W B U18W

B 3067207 PATRICK John 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M R 50M

C 3052186 LUNNEY Erin 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U15W R U15W

D 2116031 HEADING Desmond 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M B 50M

5 A 3019213 SPENCER JoJo 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

B 3065996 DOBSON Chris 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

C 2015451 GRIFFIN George 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

D 3024153 ENGLISH Chris 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

6 A 2127108 KELLY Zack 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U15M R U15M

B 3077682 CASTORIO Gioacchino 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

C 2092022 MCKINNEY Ethan 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U18M R U18M

D 3071045 TAIT Andy 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M
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UK Record Status Portsmouth
Muckamore Company of Archers (MCA19OCT)
Burnside Barn, Moyra Road, Kilbride, BT39 0SQ, 10-19-2024
Judges: McCormick Stephen, Craig Aaron
Organizing Committee: Craig Aaron

Session 2- 13:30-16:35 (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

7 A 3038007 DOYLE Noah 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U21M C U21M

B AI2164 MCGOWAN Wellesley 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 50M C 50M

C AI3743 UPRICHARD David 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 50M C 50M

D

8 A 2092000 BYRNE Sinead 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U21W C U21W

B 3068750 WOODHEAD-HALLIDAY Jamie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE U12W B U12W

C 2000124 BROWN Robin 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M C 50M

D 3073233 TAIT Carson 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB U14M B U14M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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